
Show #42016: NSHA - Derby & CCHA Show

200. NRCHA OD: Open Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 464 Call Me Mitch Phillip J. Ralls 149.00 Estelle Roitblat

2 503 Sonita Lena Rey Nicolas Barthelemy 148.00 Sheri L. Jamieson

2 466 SJR Metallic Star Phillip J. Ralls 148.00 The Trust/billie Jo Ralls Dtd

4 435 CD Highlights Randy J Paul 144.50 Linda S Katz

5 525 Smokin Little Ringo Monica J Caetano 144.00 John R Pascoe

5 468 TJ Dual Mate Brady E Weaver 144.00 Gary Ewell

5 509 Mi Smart Ichi Girl Daniel Sanchez 144.00 Mary F Hobbs

5 505 Maverick Rey Justin T Wright 144.00 Eric Freitas

9 475 CDS Catalena Cash Tucker J Robinson 143.00 San Juan Ranch

10 413 Two Scoops Of Reysin Lance B Johnston 142.00 Gary A & Kay Ann Watt

10 445 Reys Yer Shorts Will E. Pennebaker 142.00 Christina Oswald

12 508 ImaStylishDiva Clayton M Edsall 141.00 Kristi Harwell

12 441 Mr Stylish Cat Tucker J Robinson 141.00 Kit And Charlie Moncrief

12 502 Mr Shiney Lights Nicolas Barthelemy 141.00 Sheri L. Jamieson

12 474 Oaks Avita Tucker J Robinson 141.00 San Juan Ranch

16 519 Caymus Pepto Ken L Wold 140.00 Joseph D Putnam

16 501 ARC Peptos Belle Terrill Heaton 140.00 Rocking BS Ranch

16 459 Pepe Le Wright Phillip J. Ralls 140.00 Jim And Linda Schrack

19 439 Mo Style Tucker J Robinson 139.00 Kit And Charlie Moncrief

19 440 PlayinHaidanSeek Tucker J Robinson 139.00 Kit And Charlie Moncrief

21 430 Shesa Smokin Cat Lyn Anderson 138.00 David And/or Barbara Archer

22 544 Spry Spot Mark A Luis 137.00 D/Mark Luis Training Stb Luis

22 543 Miss Prize Maker Russell A Dilday 137.00 Kevin Cantrelle

24 479 Shades Of Rey Erik P Dahlstrom 136.00 Erik P Dahlstrom

25 490 Coco Chanel Five Jennifer E Ray 135.00 Gwendolyn B Parsons

26 535 Rubies Pretty Kitty Paul Bonnello 134.00 Vito Antoci

27 476 Short N Catt Clayton M Edsall 132.00 Sarah Davis

28 453 RD Play It Again Sam Roger W. Bias 130.00 Ray DeValley Jr

28 522 Senoritas Boss Ken L Wold 130.00 Daniel J Perez

201. NRCHA IODERB: IO Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 435 CD Highlights Randy J Paul 144.50 Linda S Katz

2 525 Smokin Little Ringo Monica J Caetano 144.00 John R Pascoe

2 468 TJ Dual Mate Brady E Weaver 144.00 Gary Ewell

2 509 Mi Smart Ichi Girl Daniel Sanchez 144.00 Mary F Hobbs

5 475 CDS Catalena Cash Tucker J Robinson 143.00 San Juan Ranch

6 413 Two Scoops Of Reysin Lance B Johnston 142.00 Gary A & Kay Ann Watt

6 445 Reys Yer Shorts Will E. Pennebaker 142.00 Christina Oswald

8 508 ImaStylishDiva Clayton M Edsall 141.00 Kristi Harwell

8 441 Mr Stylish Cat Tucker J Robinson 141.00 Kit And Charlie Moncrief

8 474 Oaks Avita Tucker J Robinson 141.00 San Juan Ranch

11 519 Caymus Pepto Ken L Wold 140.00 Joseph D Putnam

11 501 ARC Peptos Belle Terrill Heaton 140.00 Rocking BS Ranch

13 439 Mo Style Tucker J Robinson 139.00 Kit And Charlie Moncrief
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13 440 PlayinHaidanSeek Tucker J Robinson 139.00 Kit And Charlie Moncrief

15 430 Shesa Smokin Cat Lyn Anderson 138.00 David And/or Barbara Archer

16 544 Spry Spot Mark A Luis 137.00 D/Mark Luis Training Stb Luis

16 543 Miss Prize Maker Russell A Dilday 137.00 Kevin Cantrelle

18 479 Shades Of Rey Erik P Dahlstrom 136.00 Erik P Dahlstrom

19 490 Coco Chanel Five Jennifer E Ray 135.00 Gwendolyn B Parsons

20 535 Rubies Pretty Kitty Paul Bonnello 134.00 Vito Antoci

21 476 Short N Catt Clayton M Edsall 132.00 Sarah Davis

22 453 RD Play It Again Sam Roger W. Bias 130.00 Ray DeValley Jr

22 522 Senoritas Boss Ken L Wold 130.00 Daniel J Perez

202. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 509 Mi Smart Ichi Girl Daniel Sanchez 144.00 Mary F Hobbs

2 445 Reys Yer Shorts Will E. Pennebaker 142.00 Christina Oswald

3 479 Shades Of Rey Erik P Dahlstrom 136.00 Erik P Dahlstrom

4 490 Coco Chanel Five Jennifer E Ray 135.00 Gwendolyn B Parsons

5 535 Rubies Pretty Kitty Paul Bonnello 134.00 Vito Antoci

6 453 RD Play It Again Sam Roger W. Bias 130.00 Ray DeValley Jr

203. NRCHA L1LOD: L1LO Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 509 Mi Smart Ichi Girl Daniel Sanchez 144.00 Mary F Hobbs

2 479 Shades Of Rey Erik P Dahlstrom 136.00 Erik P Dahlstrom

3 490 Coco Chanel Five Jennifer E Ray 135.00 Gwendolyn B Parsons

4 535 Rubies Pretty Kitty Paul Bonnello 134.00 Vito Antoci

300. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 484 Handsome Little Cat Cynthia L. Bias 140.00 David And Atalie Daniel

1 520 Sanalea Chex Kathy L Wilson 140.00 Kathy L Wilson

1 511 No More Chic Flics Jayson J Fisher 140.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher

1 513 Kiss Me To Laurie Richards 140.00 Mr And Mrs Ronnie Richards

5 412 Juan Cat Two Shannon McCarty 139.50 Shannon McCarty

6 455 Chelano Debby M Sanguinetti 137.00 Mr And/or Mrs Wj Sanguinetti

6 483 Jaquima De Freno Natall Melo 137.00 Natall Melo

8 480 QR Hickory Boon Randy J Gamble 122.00 Randy & Celia Gamble

301. NRCHA INPDER: INT. NON PRO DERBY (Herd Work) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 484 Handsome Little Cat Cynthia L. Bias 140.00 David And Atalie Daniel

1 520 Sanalea Chex Kathy L Wilson 140.00 Kathy L Wilson

3 455 Chelano Debby M Sanguinetti 137.00 Mr And/or Mrs Wj Sanguinetti

3 483 Jaquima De Freno Natall Melo 137.00 Natall Melo

5 480 QR Hickory Boon Randy J Gamble 122.00 Randy & Celia Gamble

302. NRCHA NNPDER: Nov NP Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 484 Handsome Little Cat Cynthia L. Bias 140.00 David And Atalie Daniel

2 483 Jaquima De Freno Natall Melo 137.00 Natall Melo

3 480 QR Hickory Boon Randy J Gamble 122.00 Randy & Celia Gamble
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303. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 451 Dualon Chic Kathryn L Schaefer 135.00 Kathryn L Schaefer

2 450 Stylish Hick Susan S Modic 134.00 Susan S Modic

3 481 Lil Time To Tango Austin L Miller 128.00 Austin L Miller

304. NRCHA NPLD: NPL Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 485 This Cats Royal Linda R Wood 143.00 Linda Wood

2 516 Workin Mans Blues Jessica R Draper 141.00 Jessica And/Or Michael Draper

2 524 Red Carpet Style Daniel J Perez 141.00 Daniel J Perez

4 500 Flo N Pretty Boon Elizabeth A Stewart 139.00 Elizabeth A Stewart

5 532 ARC RubysInThaBag Brent Steward 138.00 Rocking Bs Ranch

5 462 Pg Rapid Fire Dawn M Meinhold 138.00 Andrew Meinhold

7 486 The Cats Packin Polly L Potocar 137.00 Polly L Potocar

8 493 Smoke N Cd Alaine Hu 134.00 Alaine J Hu

9 443 Montoya Circle Julie Ann Green 132.00 Julie Ann Green

10 425 Starman Duane W. Jost 131.50 Duane & Cher Jost

11 463 This Catz Got Cash Nancy L Hunsicker 126.00 Nancy L Hunsicker
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